Gesamt Platz Startnr.
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ARBO SlalomRaceCup 2012 7. Juni PS-Racing Greinbach

249
295
282
210
219
220
211
155
275
209
180
280
199
246
281
197
221
269
245
175
240
158
160
169
268
255
205
150
206
270
165
156
179
200

Fahrer

Huber Markus
Ressel Markus

Rettenbacher Reinhard

Pfeifer Patrick
Forster Sven
Unterthor Christian
Kainer Andreas
Auinger Matthias
Waldbauer Peter
Kocher Daniel
Bauer Martin
Pelzmann Joachim
Taferner Gerald
Hackl Martin
Holzer Roland
Prem Gerhard
Brenner Thomas
Weiss Rene
Allmer Martin
Leinweber Wolf
Auer Michael
Waldner Thomas
Kozar Armin
Buxbaum Daniel
Wolf Harry
Leitgeb Mark
Kozar Christoph
Prem Michaela
Hufnagel Nadine
Ogris Gottfried
Kozar Andreas
Kokold Richard
Sunko Markus
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Hohenwarter Christoph ST

Verein

PSV-Wien
KHR Motorsport
Subaru Tschernitz

race-action.com

MSC St. Veit Klagenfurt

KHR Motorsport
SRC-Austria
SL-Motorsport

SRC-Austria

PSV-Wien

SRC-Austria

SRC-Austria

SRC-Austria

Fahrzeug

Honda Integra
Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza STI
Renault Clio RS
VW Golf GTI

Mini Cooper S

Opel Kadett GSI
Mini

Ford Siera Cossworth

Renault Clio RS
Citroen AX
Subaru Impreza
Mini Cooper S
VW Golf GTI
BMW 325i
Toyota Yaris
VW Golf GTI

Subaru Impreza WRX

Opel Ascona
Citroen Saxo VTS
Nissan 100 NX GTI
Citroen Saxo VTS
VW Polo

Honda Civic
Subaru Impreza Sti

Mercedes 190 2.3 16V

BMW 318 E21
Toyota Yaris
VW Golf GTI

Alfa Romeo 147 GTA

Mini 850

Mazda MX5

VW Kéfer

Ford Fiesta Sport

Strafe
sek.

20.000

Gruppe: Sport

L1+Strafe

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:05.080
:05.120
:05.090
:17.380
:08.890
:08.890
:14.070
:07.390
:09.780
:08.970
:09.640

01:20.530

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:09.720
:09.850
:08.740
:09.580
:09.720
:12.200
:08.970
:09.880
:11.610
:11.010
:11.370

01:32.160

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10.900
:13.000
:11.860
:13.660
:13.020
:12.470
:14.650
:115.480

01:26.630
01:20.100

Strafe
sek.

L2+Strafe

Strafe
sek.

01:03.740
01:03.730
01:04.980
01:06.390
01:07.140
01:07.010
01:07.630
01:07.250
01:07.400
01:07.820
01:08.670
01:08.130
01:08.620
01:08.050
01:08.950
01:08.660
01:09.130
01:09.540
01:09.730
01:09.560
01:09.990

01
01
01

:10.560
:10.300
:10.890

01:09.970

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:11.870
:11.100
:10.860
:11.750
:11.710
:13.210
:12.920 02.000
:15.230
:19.830

L3+Strafe Gesamtzeit

01:03.750
01:04.550
01:03.460
01:05.630
01:06.050
01:06.490
01:05.990
01:06.790
01:07.200
01:06.790
01:06.050
01:06.770
01:07.350
01:08.190
01:07.790
01:08.630
01:08.800
01:08.820
59:59.000
01:09.330
01:09.150
01:09.490
01:09.850
01:09.850
59:59.000
01:09.430
01:10.240
01:11.210
01:10.340
01:10.610
01:13.800
01:14.550
01:14.640
01:20.150

Best 2

02:07.490
02:08.280
02:08.440
02:12.020
02:13.190
02:13.500
02:13.620
02:14.040
02:14.600
02:14.610
02:14.720
02:14.900
02:15.970
02:16.240
02:16.530
02:17.290
02:17.930
02:18.360
02:18.700
02:18.890
02:19.140
02:20.050
02:20.150
02:20.740
02:20.870
02:21.300
02:21.340
02:22.070
02:22.090
02:22.320
02:27.010
02:27.470
02:29.870
02:39.930



